Position Other Positions Held

1310 Farmers' Market Manager

1172 Farmers' Market
Coordinator Il

4054 Farmers' Market
Coordinator |

3018 Farmers' Market
Attendant

9154 Farmers' Market
Coordinator

9046 Farmers' Market
Coordinator |

9130 Farmers' Market
Attendant

9160 Farmers' Market Assistant

9130 Farmers' Market
Attendant

9046 Farmers' Market
Coordinator |

4053 Farmers' Market Assistant

City

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Farmers Market

Farmers Market

Farmers Market

Farmers Market

Farmers Market

Farmers Market

Farmers Market

Farmers Market

Farmers Market

Farmers Market

Farmers Market

Total Wages

$117,639
$85,544

$44,005

$41,266

$27,064

$22,730

$18,341

$17,161
$12,362

$7,547

$4,145

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,711
$22,126

$12,746

$19,572

$6,196

$5,777

$688

$4,477
$464

$1,974

$1,084



