Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1310 Farmers' Market Manager		Santa Monica	Farmers Market	\$117,639	\$49,711
1172 Farmers' Market Coordinator II		Santa Monica	Farmers Market	\$85,544	\$22,126
4054 Farmers' Market Coordinator I		Santa Monica	Farmers Market	\$44,005	\$12,746
3018 Farmers' Market Attendant		Santa Monica	Farmers Market	\$41,266	\$19,572
9154 Farmers' Market Coordinator II		Santa Monica	Farmers Market	\$27,064	\$6,196
9046 Farmers' Market Coordinator I		Santa Monica	Farmers Market	\$22,730	\$5,777
9130 Farmers' Market Attendant		Santa Monica	Farmers Market	\$18,341	\$688
9160 Farmers' Market Assistant		Santa Monica	Farmers Market	\$17,161	\$4,477
9130 Farmers' Market Attendant		Santa Monica	Farmers Market	\$12,362	\$464
9046 Farmers' Market Coordinator I		Santa Monica	Farmers Market	\$7,547	\$1,974
4053 Farmers' Market Assistant		Santa Monica	Farmers Market	\$4,145	\$1,084